Silver Blades Skating Club
Skating Season 2022-2023

Fall/Winter/Spring Season Schedule - Sept 10, 2022 - May 14, 2023

Day

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesda

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Level
Open
Synchro Juvenile

Synchro Star 4 - Amber (Centenial

Open

Senior
PRECANSKATE
CANSKATE

Intro to Preliminary
Preliminary
Intermediate

Open

Open

Open

Intro to Preliminary
Preliminary

Junior
Intermediate and Senior
Senior

Open

Adult

Open

PRECANSKATE
CANSKATE
PRECANSKATE
CANSKATE

Intro to Preliminary
Preliminary
PRECANSKATE
CANSKATE
Intermediate and Senior
Intermediate and Senior
Junior

Synchro Juvenile
Synchro Star 4 -Ken
Intermediate
Preliminary/Junior
PRECANSKATE
CANSKATE

Senior

Important Notes:

- Open Ice sessions are open to Senior, Intermediate, Junior skaters.

Session
Start
3:40 PM
4:50 PM
5:10 PM
3:40 PM
4:40 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM
8:00 PM
3:40 PM
4:50 PM
3:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:10 PM
7:20 PM
8:30 PM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
3:10 PM
4:35PM
4:35 PM
5:25PM
5:25PM
7:45 AM
7:45 AM
8:55 AM
8:55 AM
9:55 AM
11:00 AM
12:05PM
1:15PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:10 PM
12:10 PM
1:10 PM

Session Session
End Length
4:50 PM 1:10
6:00 PM 1:10
6:30 PM 1:20
4:30 PM 0:50
5:40 PM 1:00
6:40 PM 0:50
6:40 PM 0:50
7:50 PM 1:00
7:50 PM 1:00
9:00 PM 1:00
4:40 PM 1:00
5:45 PM 0:55
4:50 PM 1:10
6:00 PM 1:00
6:00 PM 1:00
7:10 PM 1:00
8:20 PM 1:00
9:30 PM 1:00
8:00 AM 1:00
9:00 AM 1:00
4:25 PM 1:15
5:25PM 0:50
5:25PM 0:50
6:15 PM 0:50
6:15PM 0:50
8:45 AM 1:00
8:45 AM 1:00
9:45 AM 0:50
9:45 AM 0:50
10:50 AM 0:55
11:55 AM 0:55
1:05PM 1:00
2:30PM 1:15
9:20 AM 1:20
10:50 AM 1:20
12:00 PM 1:00
1:00 PM 0:50
1:00 PM 0:50
2:30 PM 1:20

Ice Session, they must be accompanied by their coach.

- Season starts Saturday September 10. Exclusions as follows:
- Friday September 30. Hockey Tournament, no afternoon sessions
- Saturday October 1. Hockey Tournament, no sessions
- Monday October 3. Centennial Synchro only
- Monday October 10
- November Thursday TBD (Assessment day) - The Thursday schedule was reduced by 1 week for impacted sessions

- December 3. Silveblades Open House
December 24, 25, 26, 31

Flood

0:10
0:10

0:10
0:10

0:10
0:10

0:10

0:10
0:10

0:10
0:10

0:10
0:10
0:10
0:10
0:10

0:10
0:10
0:10
0:10
0:10

Number

of weeks
32
Provi
Provi

34

35

35

34

27

32

31

Provi
Provi

33

32

SKATING CLUB st 1245

Max
Price Skaters
S 576 20
ded by team manager
ded by team manager
S 476 20
S 544 20
$ 799 8
S 799 52
$ 799 15
S 731 20
$ 544 25
S 560 20
$ 525 20
S 630 20
$ 823 15
S 753 20
S 646 30
S 544 20
S 544 20
S 432 20
S 432 20
S 608 20
$ 752 8
S 752 52
$ 752 8
S 752 60
$ 729 15
S 667 20
$ 729 8
S 729 52
$ 465 20
S 465 20
$ 589 30
ded by team manager
ded by team manager
S 660 25
$ 710 30
S 776 8
S 776 52
S 640 20

If Preliminary skaters wish to skate on an Open

- January 1

- January Friday TBD (Assessment day) - The Friday schedule was reduced by 1 week for impacted sessions
- February 20

- March Sunday TBD (Assessment day) - The Sunday schedule was reduced by 1 week for impacted sessions
- April 7. Good Friday

- April 15. Club Competition
- Tuesday May 2 (Assessment day) - All sessions cancelled, the above schedule has been adjusted to accommodate

- AprilMay Sunday (TBD) - Seminar with Guest Coach, the above schedule has been adjusted to accommodate.

Club Membership fee of $60 per family in addition to the above fees

For Starkate Skaters: Please discuss and confirm your skater's level with your coach
Preliminary/Intro to Preliminary

Junior

Intermediate

-Senior





