Silver Blades Skating Club Skating Season 2022-2023



Fall/Winter/Spring Season Schedule - Sept 10, 2022 - May 14, 2023

		Session	Session	Session		Number		Max	
Day	Level	Start	End	Length	Flood	of weeks	Price	Skaters	
	Open	3:40 PM	4:50 PM	1:10	0:10	32	-	76 20	
Monday	Synchro Juvenile	4:50 PM	6:00 PM	1:10	0:10			am manager	
	Synchro Star 4 - Amber (Centenial		6:30 PM	1:20		Provid	Provided by team manager		
	Open	3:40 PM	4:30 PM	0:50	0:10			76 20	
	Senior	4:40 PM	5:40 PM	1:00	0:10		,	44 2	
-	PRECANSKATE	5:50 PM	6:40 PM	0:50		2.4		99	
Tuesday	CANSKATE	5:50 PM	6:40 PM	0:50	0:10	34		99 5:	
	Intro to Preliminary	6:50 PM	7:50 PM	1:00	0:10			99 1	
	Preliminary	6:50 PM	7:50 PM	1:00				31 2	
	Intermediate	8:00 PM	9:00 PM	1:00	0.40			44 2	
Wednesda		3:40 PM	4:40 PM	1:00	0:10	35		60 20	
	Open	4:50 PM 3:40 PM	5:45 PM 4:50 PN	0:55 // 1:10	0:10			25 20 30 20	
	Open Intro to Preliminary	5:00 PM		0	0:10	35		23 1	
	Preliminary	5:00 PM			0.10	33		53 2	
Thursday	Junior	6:10 PM		2.00	0:10			55 20 546 30	
	Intermediate and Senior	7:20 PM			0:10	34		44 2	
	Senior	8:30 PM	9:30 PM		0.10	34		44 2	
	Open	7:00 AM	8:00 AM	1:00				32 20	
	Adult	8:00 AM	9:00 AM	1:00		27		32 2	
	Open	3:10 PM	4:25 PM	1:15	0:10			08 2	
Friday	PRECANSKATE	4:35 PM	5:25 PM	0:50				'52	
•	CANSKATE	4:35 PM	5:25 PM	0:50		32		'52 5	
	PRECANSKATE	5:25 PM	6:15 PM	0:50				52	
	CANSKATE	5:25 PM	6:15 PM	0:50				52 6	
	Intro to Preliminary	7:45 AM	8:45 AM	1:00	0:10		\$ 7	29 1	
	Preliminary	7:45 AM	8:45 AM	1:00			\$ 6	67 2	
	PRECANSKATE	8:55 AM	9:45 AM	0:50	0:10		\$ 7	29	
Saturday	CANSKATE	8:55 AM	9:45 AM	0:50	0:10	31	\$ 7	29 5	
Jaturuay	Intermediate and Senior	9:55 AM	10:50 AM	0:55	0:10		\$ 4	65 20	
	Intermediate and Senior	11:00 AM	11:55 AM	0:55	0:10		\$ 4	65 20	
	Junior	12:05 PM	M 1:05 PM 1:00 0:10		89 3				
	Synchro Juvenile	1:15 PM	2:30 PM	1:15			Provided by team manager		
Sunday	Synchro Star 4 - Ken	8:00 AM	9:20 AM	1:20	0:10	Provid	Provided by team manager		
	Intermediate	9:30 AM	10:50 AM	1:20	0:10			60 2	
	Preliminary/Junior	11:00 AM		1:00	0:10	33		10 30	
	PRECANSKATE	12:10 PM	1:00 PM	0:50	0:10			76	
	CANSKATE	12:10 PM	1:00 PM	0:50	0:10			76 5:	
	Senior	1:10 PM	2:30 PM	1:20		32	\$ 6	40 20	

Important Notes:

- Open Ice sessions are open to Senior, Intermediate, Junior skaters. If Preliminary skaters wish to skate on an Open Ice Session, they must be accompanied by their coach.
- Season starts Saturday September 10. Exclusions as follows:
- Friday September 30. Hockey Tournament, no afternoon sessions
- Saturday October 1. Hockey Tournament, no sessions
- Monday October 3. Centennial Synchro only
- Monday October 10
- November Thursday TBD (Assessment day) The Thursday schedule was reduced by 1 week for impacted sessions
- December 3. Silveblades Open House
- December 24, 25, 26, 31
- January 1
- January Friday TBD (Assessment day) The Friday schedule was reduced by 1 week for impacted sessions
- February 20
- March Sunday TBD (Assessment day) The Sunday schedule was reduced by 1 week for impacted sessions
- April 7. Good Friday
- April 15. Club Competition
- Tuesday May 2 (Assessment day) All sessions cancelled, the above schedule has been adjusted to accommodate
- April/May Sunday (TBD) Seminar with Guest Coach, the above schedule has been adjusted to accommodate.

Club Membership fee of \$60 per family in addition to the above fees

For Starkate Skaters: Please discuss and confirm your skater's level with your coach Preliminary/Intro to Preliminary

Junior

Intermediate

-Senior